Kreismeisterschaft SK Beckum 2018

25 m Sportpistole Auflage - Senioren | (2.42.70)

Platz
1
2
3
4
3)
6

na

Startnr.
1418
1420
1417
1421
1102
1103
1419

Name
Gerstemeyer
Herich
Reckendrees
Ludwiczak
Thomas
Thomas

Bruland

Vorname VNr
Willi 5414
Christian 5414
Helmut 5414
Hans 5414
Roswitha 5411
Karl 5411
Fred 5414

Verein

SpSch Ennigerloh
SpSch Ennigerloh
SpSch Ennigerloh
SpSch Ennigerloh
Visier Ennigerloh
Visier Ennigerloh

SpSch Ennigerloh

1.5 2S5 3.S Summe

89
87
83
80
40
52

0

91
91
90
89
64
48

0

88
89
87
86
67
52

0

268
267
260
255
171
152

0
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